
  LESOTHO ELECTRICITYAND WATER AUTHORITY 

 

APPROVED LEC ENERGY CHARGES 2020/21  

Customer 
Category 

Industrial 

HV 

Industrial 

LV 

Commercial 

HV 

Commercial 

LV 

General 

Purpose 

Domestic Lifeline 

Domestic 

Street 

Lighting 

Approved 
Energy Charges 
Including 
*Customer and 
Electrification 
Levies (M/kWh) 

 
0.2559 

 
0.2767 

 
0.2559 

 
0.2767 

 
1.6608 

 
1.4782 

 
0.7273 

 
0.8725 

 

APPROVED LEC MAXIMUM DEMAND CHARGES (Effective from 01 May, 2019) 

 

 

 

The above figures exclude VAT. 

Issued by: Lesotho Electricity and Water Authority (LEWA), Private Bag A315, 7th Floor Moposo House, Maseru 

Tel: (+266) 22312479; Fax: (+266) 22315094; E-mail: secretary@lewa.org.ls; website: www.lewa.org.ls 

Customer Category Industrial  
HV 

Industrial 
LV 

Commercial  
HV 

Commercial 
LV 

Approved Maximum Demand 
Charges (M/kVA) 

 
272.7953 

 
318.6317 

 
272.7953 

 
318.6317 
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